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KINDER 2004 u.Juenge

WELLENZOHN Anna
TELSER Alan
HANNY Felix

THEIS Annalena
PEDROSS Yuri
RAUNER Carolin
STAFFLER Julia
GURSCHLER Anna
WIELANDER Julia
THEINER Noemi
HANNY Sarah
WELLENZOHN Lena
HOLZER Michaela
HUTTER Eva
MITTERRUTZNER Viktoria
STRICKER Emma
WELLENZOHN Martin
PINZGER Sarah
CRETTI Saba
PINZGER Simon
HOELLER Gabriel
RATSCHILLER Marius

KINDER 2001 - 2003

STARK Hanno
GURSCHLER Alex
HUTTER Sara

HOFER Jan
EBERHOEFER Klaus
SCHOENTHALER Alex
KLOTZ Tamara
TSCHOLL Hanna
WIEDENHOFER Thomas
WIEDENHOFER Daria
WELLENZOHN Johann
PSENNER David
PLATZGUMMER Kai
POHL Jakob
EBERHOEFER Laura
HOELLER Julia
WIDMANN Hannes
HOLZER Simon
PINZGER Katrin

KINDER 1998 - 2000

STARK Olaf
PATSCHEIDER Michaela
STRIMMER Gabriel
TELSER Verena
SINGER Camilla
PSENNER Linda
RITSCH Lena

FRAUEN 87- 97 5Km.

HOFER Anna Lena

2244
2'25.1
2'27.9
2'40.7
2'43.6
2'44.1
2'45.3
2'49.5
2'50.2
2'50.4
2'50.8
2'55.7
3'00.4
301.1
3'04.8
3'14.1
3'14.8
3'19.9
3211
3'25.3
337.1
3'45.6

5'01.7
5'13.5
5'14.9
5'24.8
5'26.0
5'34.4
5'37.0
5'37.6
5'38.7
5'40.9
5'42.3
5'46.0
5'51.9
5'57.7
5'58.4
5'59.4
6'10.2
6'45.1
7'20.9

4'09.7
4'35.1
4'38.1
4'53.2
4'54.7
5'14.9
6'00.2

18'58.1

0.0
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16.3
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25.1
25.8
26.0
26.4
31.3
36.0
36.7
40.4
49.7
50.4
556.5
56.7
1'00.9
1'12.7
121.2
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32.7
35.3
35.9
37.0
39.2
40.6
44.3
50.2
56.0
56.7
57.7

1'08.5
1'43.4
2'19.2

0.0
25.4
28.4
435
45.0

1'05.2
1'50.5

0.0
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RIEDL Andrea
SCHWIENBACHER Tamara
LECHNER Claudia

FINK Julia

MEISTER Karin
SCHROTTER Julia

ALBER Christa

PIRCHER Petra
LANTSCHNER Irmgard
LORENZANI Mirka
TRAGUST Roswitha
STRIMMER Evi
REINSTADLER Hermine
VOLKER Sibille
STIELER Elisabeth
TROGMANN Sonja
FINATZER Maria
LANBACHER Margit
DE LISA Patrizia
THALER Elisabeth
MOSER Christine
EBERHOEFER Petra
RAFFEINER Silke
PINZGER Janine
MONTINI Daniela
THEINER Elke
PLATZER Christl

PIRHOFER Rosita
GORFER Sophie

CHRISTANDL Selina
TSCHOLL Claudia
HORRER Ramona

PRATZNER Verena
PROSSLINER Daniela
LORENZETTI Elena
VERDROSS Tamara
POHL Kathrin
LAENGERER Melanie

JOPPI Ulrike
FEITER Jutta

SANDRINI Margit

SCHWALT Henrik
STARK Lukas
GANDA Jeremias
LETSCHKA Markus

BONAVIGO Christian
PERGER Georg
KOCH Manuel

FRAUEN 73- 86 5Km.

FRAUEN 61 - 72 5 Km.

FRAUEN 50 - 60 5 Km.

FRAUEN 87 - 97 10 Km.

FRAUEN 73 - 86 10 Km.

FRAUEN 61- 72 10 Km.

FRAUEN 49 u. Aelter

HERREN 87 - 97 5 Km.

HERREN 73 - 86 5 Km.

20'04.5
20'04.5
23'02.1
24'36.8
24'50.2
26'45.2
30'52.1

19'28.1
21'16.4
21'38.0
21'53.1
21'55.1
22'57.4
23'09.6
23'57.4
24'38.7
25'08.9
25'35.3
27'23.1
27'25.7
27'45.3
27'45.3
27'45.3
27'48.4
29'38.2
29'38.2
29'40.5

20'35.7
29'43.1

46'13.5
46'13.5
56'52.0

44'44.3
46'48.8
50'06.7
54'09.9
57'34.7
59'51.9

50'07.7
58'00.2

1:04'39.9

21'48.3
23'32.3
27'14.4
29'09.4

17'07.9
17'09.7
17'14.3

0.0

0.0
2'57.6
4'32.3
4'45.7
6'40.7
10'47.6

0.0
1'48.3
2'09.9
2'25.0
2'27.0
329.3
3'41.5
4'29.3
5'10.6
5'40.8
6'07.2
7'55.0
7'57.6
8'17.2
8'17.2
8'17.2
8'20.3

10'10.1
10'10.1
10'12.4

0.0
9'07.4

0.0
0.0
9'38.5

0.0
2'04.5
522.4
9'25.6

12'50.4
15'07.6

0.0
7'52.5

0.0

0.0
1'44.0
5726.1
7'21.1

0.0
18
6.4
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4 129 RATSCHILLER Kurt 18'30.3 1'22.4
5 136 PEER Markus 19'16.3 2'08.4
6 131 REISINGER Thomas 20'37.4 3'29.5
7 138 WEITHALER Egon 21'56.2 4'48.3
8 132 RIEDL Urban 22'27.5 5'19.6
9 133 WEGER Rene 22'27.7 5'19.8
10 180 ROSSI Riccardo 22'53.7 5'45.8
11 174 STAFFLER Daniel 25'30.0 8'22.1
12 137 TAPPEINER Andreas 26'29.8 9'21.9
HERREN 61 - 72 5 Km.
1 150 SCHWALT Kondrad 17'42.3 0.0
2 145 ALTSTATTER Roland 19'31.7 1'49.4
3 144 GUNSCH Hanspeter 20'19.5 2'37.2
4 148 STARK Josef 20'22.7 2'40.4
5 147 STRIMMER Andreas 21'03.7 3214
6 152 WALDNER Dietmar 22'35.3 4'53.0
7 146 PINZGER Martin 23'39.1 5'56.8
8 149 DEMARCHI Silvano 26'50.0 9'07.7
HERREN 50 - 60 5 Km.
1 159 PLATZGUMMER Helmut 17'22.6 0.0
2 155 LECHTALER Paul 19'53.8 2'31.2
3 163 ROTH Hermann 21'28.1 4'05.5
4 160 ALBER Arnold 24'10.6 6'48.0
5 162 MORABITO Antonio 25'05.0 7'42.4
6 158 RATSCHILLER Manfred 25'34.1 8'11.5
7 157 GIANORDOLI Erwin 25'35.3 8'12.7
8 161 FORCHER Johann 29'09.4 11'46.8
HERREN 49 u.Aelter
1 165 GEISER Konrad 19'35.9 0.0
2 166 AUFDERKLAMM Roland 32'05.6 12'29.7
HERREN 87 - 97 10 Km.

1 168 KOBLER Martin 39'32.8 0.0
2 169 PLATZER Manuel 46'01.0 6'28.2
HERREN 73 - 86 10 Km.

1 179 HELLRIGL Thomas 34'40.6 0.0
2 177 DIBIASI Stefan 36'12.9 1'32.3
3 182 SCHWEIGL Alexander 36'39.2 1'58.6
4 176 ILMER Benjamin 44'31.8 9'51.2
5 178 CALIN Nicu 44'36.4 9'55.8
6 175 TAPFER Hansjorg 45'46.5 11'05.9
7 181 WALDBOTH Georg 46'09.9 11'29.3
8 173 DIRTHEUER Markus 49'46.7 15'06.1
HERREN 61 - 72 10 Km.

1 143 PSENNER Alfred 37'19.7 0.0
2 197 THANEI Florian 38'30.2 1'10.5
3 151 ALBER Walter 38'40.1 1'20.4
4 183 THOENI Thomas 40'57.4 337.7
5 187 CRETTI Giovanni 41'38.1 4'18.4
6 188 CAPPELLETTI Paolo 41'39.4 4'19.7
7 189 DIGNANI Christian 42'10.6 4'50.9
8 198 OBERDOERFER Christian 47'12.2 9'52.5
9 190 DALLEASTE Stefan 47'33.4 10'13.7
10 191 FEITER Ulrich 52'35.6 15'15.9
11 185 HORRER Leopold 55'51.3 18'31.6
HERREN 50 - 60 10 Km.

1 193 SCHOEPF Rudi 37'55.1 0.0
2 192 HOELLER Josef 39'35.2 1'40.1
3 196 KOLLMANN GUnter 39'47.6 1'52.5
4 194 KOPPMANN Meinrad 45'20.8 7'25.7
5 172 WALDNER Ferdinand 47'43.2 9'48.1
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6 195 VERDROSS Walter 50'52.6 12'57.5

HERREN 49 u. Aelter

1 199 ZISCHG Helmut 45'31.4 0.0
2 200 THEINER Karl 55'55.6 1024.2
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